Volume 16 Number 12

CONTENTS

ORIGINAL PAPERS

Statistics.— The frequency distribution of scientific productivity. ALFRED J.

LOTKA
Geology.— Geology of the Guantanamo Basin, Cuba. N.H. DARTON
Botany.— New species of cotton plants from Sonora and Sinaloa, Mexico
O.E. Cook and J.W. HUBBARD
PROCEEDINGS

The Philosophical Society
The Biological Society

SCIENTIFIC NEWS AND NOTES

317
324

333

339

342

344



